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VILLAGE BOARD January 11, 2018

President
Frank DeSimone

Ms. Jennifer Marsh
Paramount Fence

557A South River Street
Batavia, lllinois 60510

mando Pore: Re: January 11,2018 FOIA Request
Village Clerk

[ TH—
ancy L

Dear Ms. Marsh:

Village Manager

Fvan K Summers

| am pleased to help you with your January 11, 2018 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of
Bensenville received your request on January 11, 2018. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

“Total number of fence installation permits issued for all of 2017."
After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request:
1) Village of Bensenville Business Fence Permits Issued in 2017. (1 pg.)

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.




LOCATION

439 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
1302 WEST MEDINAH STREET
1004 WEST GREEN VALLEY STREET
438 SOUTH COUNTY LINE ROAD
308 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE
441 SOUTH CENTER STREET

758 WEST INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
1050 SOUTH CENTER STREET
200 WEST WILSON COURT

236 SOUTH MAY STREET

1033 WEST WOOD STREET

807 SOUTH RIVER FOREST DRIVE
647 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

207 NORTH CHURCH ROAD

611 WEST GROVE AVENUE

150 SOUTH JUDSON STREET
208 EAST PAMELA DRIVE

427 WEST GREEN STREET

1216 WEST FOSTER AVENUE
1105 WEST HILLSIDE DRIVE

32 EAST DENNIS DRIVE

457 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD

255 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
238 SOUTH ROSE STREET

180 SOUTH RIDGEWOOD AVENUE
1322 WEST BROOKWOOD STREET
410 SOUTH GRACE STREET

106 NORTH ADDISON STREET
205 EAST GEORGE STREET

409 EAST VIRGINIA STREET

410 EAST VIRGINIA STREET

223 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
751 SOUTH CENTER STREET

PERMIT ISSUED
02/28/17
03/07/17
03/10/17
03/16/17
03/17/17
03/22/17
03/30/17
04/11/17
04/11/17
04/14/17
04/14/17
04/21/17
04/28/17
05/03/17
05/05/17
05/09/17
05/12/17
05/16/17
05/23/17
05/23/17
05/24/17
05/26/17
05/30/17
06/01/17
06/06/17
06/09/17
06/09/17
06/09/17
06/12/17
06/19/17
06/19/17
06/22/17
06/23/17

DESC OF WORK LINE 2
FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
FENCE IN WAREHOUSE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE



1017 WEST GREEN VALLEY STREET

631 WEST MC LEAN AVENUE
425 SOUTH GRACE STREET

1201 WEST GREEN VALLEY STREET

359 SOUTH PARK STREET

202 EAST PAMELA DRIVE

802 WEST GREEN STREET

273 EAST CREST AVENUE

769 WEST PLENTYWOOD LANE
1203 WEST ARGYLE STREET
436 SOUTH JUDSON STREET
307 EAST GEORGE STREET

405 SOUTH WALNUT STREET
1006 WEST TWIN OAKS STREET
100 EAST RED OAK STREET
150 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
172 SOUTH FRANZEN STREET
241 EAST RED OAK STREET
833 SOUTH BRENTWOOD DRIVE
10 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
428 SOUTH ROSE STREET

511 EAST CREST AVENUE

1240 NORTH IL RT 83 ROAD
1359 WEST INDIAN HILL DRIVE
341 NORTH FRANZEN STREET
904 SOUTH PAMELA DRIVE
160 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
921 SOUTH DAVID DRIVE

217 SOUTH CENTER STREET
1232 WEST FOSTER AVENUE
189 SOUTH MARTHA STREET
210 EAST JACQUELYN DRIVE
630 SOUTH YORK ROAD

06/27/17
06/30/17
07/03/17
07/07/17
07/07/17
07/07/17
07/11/17
07/14/17
07/21/17
07/31/17
08/01/17
08/02/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/08/17
08/16/17
08/23/17
08/23/17
09/06/17
09/07/17
09/22/17
10/10/17
10/10/17
10/18/17
10/18/17
10/23/17
10/24/17
10/25/17
10/26/17
11/01/17
11/22/17
11/30/17
12/08/17

FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
NEW FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
R/R FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE



